
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 14 NOVEMBER, 2022
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.
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MIDNIGHTS

TELL ME THAT IT'S OVER

THE HARDEST LOVE

THE CAR

RENAISSANCE

YUMMY!

REVOLVER

HARRY'S HOUSE

THE ESSENTIAL

IGOR

AM

1989

BEING FUNNY IN A FOREIGN LANGUAGE

CURRENTS

NOWHERE

RED (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

LOVER

GREATEST HITS

FOLKLORE

Taylor Swift

Wallows

Dean Lewis

Arctic Monkeys

Beyonce

The Hard-Ons

The Beatles

Harry Styles

Foo Fighters

Tyler, The Creator

Arctic Monkeys

Taylor Swift

The 1975

Tame Impala

Ride

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Queen

Taylor Swift

UNI/UMA

ATL/WAR

ISL/UMA

DOM/EMI

COL/SME

CHEER

USM/UMA

COL/SME

SME

COL/SME

DOM/EMI

BIG/UMA

DIR/RKT

MOD/UMA

SIRE/WAR

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

REP/UMA
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5

1
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2

1

1
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1

2

1

1

3

1

1

3

3

1

18

25

2

101

111

52

4

198

1

18

19

208

27

2445790098

7567863808

4804052

WIGCD455

19658744502

716252033290

4559968

19658707272

19658737752

G010004091543B

3747478

3799890

DH01504

4730676

7599264622

B003450402

7792868

2758364

3503795
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